All work performed is to be done in accordance with NYS building codes.  State Farm Insured. 
Owen’s Corning Preferred Contractor. All Material is guaranteed to be as specified and the above 
work to be performed with the specifications submitted and completed in a substantial workmanlike 
manner for the sum of: 

fourteen thousand eight hundred fifty and xx/100 dollars ($14,850.00) 
Payments to be made as follows: 

DEPOSIT: $7,425.00    JOB 1/2 COMPLETE PAYMENT:$3,712.50 

REMAINDER DUE UPON COMPLETION DATE: $3,712.50  

A $150 late fee will be applied to balance if payment is received one week later than completion date.